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Kampioenschap Keizer

Naam

J.Stoffer

Martin & Lars Koster

G J v/d Bosch

K Post

Harry Tom van Beek
Gert Berghorst

J Jeensma

J v/t Goor

W Stoffer

Comb M Zoet en Zn
W .de Graaf

COMB WOLF

Wolff v / t Veld
J van ETTEKOVEN

J BROEKHUIZEN
Johan .v.Grafhorst
C Maurits

FAM WAGTELENBERG
COMB AKSTER

W BINNEKAMP

R van Wanrooy
COMB VIERHOUT

van hattem
Berghorst

J VELDMAN
Kuiper

Bakker

v/d KAMP

SCHENK

Comb van de Streek
H v/t GOOR

G J Karzijn

B.van de Berg
Gelder Prins

Totpnt

8507.
7181.
6913.
6718.
6521.
5158.
4995.
4515.
4511.
3972.
3864.
3821.
3731.
3538.
3348.
3259.
3181.
3157.
2947.
2870.
2714.
2704.
2238.
2070.
2021.
2000.
1975.
1809.
1675.
1585.
1424.
1315.

871.

445.
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